Individual Best Times (All Time)

Flora Keeble - (1491979) - Abingdon Vale SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.31
2:49.32
2:55.07
2:59.75
3:02.71
3:03.76
3:07.72
3:08.09
3:08.16
3:12.20
3:13.34
3:16.03

3:43.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.31
2:49.32
2:55.07
2:59.75
3:03.76
3:08.09
3:08.16
3:02.71
3:13.34

3:07.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
372
337
311
296
291
273
271
271
254
250
240
162

WA Pts

379
372
337
311
291
271
271
296
250
273

Round

T

I M

Round

F

-

N

Date

03/02/24
25/11/23
16/11/23
01/07/23
02/10/22
04/12/22
26/06/22
17/11/22
06/11/22
12/03/22
09/07/22
05/02/22
21/06/21

Date

03/02/24
25/11/23
16/11/23
01/07/23
04/12/22
17/11/22
06/11/22
02/10/22
09/07/22
26/06/22

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs

Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet
Maxwell October Meet 2022

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Maxwell SC The Christine Rennie Memorial Meet
Abingdon Vale SC Club Championships 2022
Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22

Abingdon Vale

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs

Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Abingdon Vale SC Club Championships 2022
Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Maxwell SC The Christine Rennie Memorial Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
High Wycombe
Abingdon
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury

Abingdon School

Venue

Aylesbury

High Wycombe
Abingdon
Gloucester
Maidenhead
Abingdon
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Oxford

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

Club Swam Under

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:12.20 254 F 12/03/22 Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet Aylesbury 3
3:16.03 240 F 05/02/22  Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury 2
3:43.22 162 F 21/06/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School 0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



