Individual Best Times (All Time)

Flora Keeble - (1491979) - Abingdon Vale SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.31	379	F	03/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:49.32	372	F	25/11/23	2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier	High Wycombe	AbingdonVale	3
2:55.07	337	F	16/11/23	Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs	Abingdon		4
2:59.75	311	F	01/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:02.71	296	F	02/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
3:03.76	291	Н	04/12/22	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	AbingdonVale	3
3:07.72	273	F	26/06/22	Maxwell SC The Christine Rennie Memorial Meet	Aylesbury		3
3:08.09	271	F	17/11/22	Abingdon Vale SC Club Championships 2022	Abingdon		4
3:08.16	271	Н	06/11/22	Windsor SC Bonfire Meet	Maidenhead	AbingdonVale	3
3:12.20	254	F	12/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury		3
3:13.34	250	Н	09/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3
3:16.03	240	F	05/02/22	Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22	Aylesbury		2
3:43.22	162	F	21/06/21	Abingdon Vale	Abingdon School		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.31	379	F	03/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:49.32	372	F	25/11/23	2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier	High Wycombe	AbingdonVale	3
2:55.07	337	F	16/11/23	Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs	Abingdon		4
2:59.75	311	F	01/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:03.76	291	Н	04/12/22	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	AbingdonVale	3
3:08.09	271	F	17/11/22	Abingdon Vale SC Club Championships 2022	Abingdon		4
3:08.16	271	Н	06/11/22	Windsor SC Bonfire Meet	Maidenhead	AbingdonVale	3
3:02.71	296	F	02/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
3:13.34	250	Н	09/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3
3:07.72 yright 202	273 4	F	26/06/22	Maxwell SC The Christine Rennie Memorial Meet	Aylesbury	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEI

						Page 2 / 2
3:12.20	254	F	12/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury	3
3:16.03	240	F	05/02/22	Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22	Aylesbury	2
3:43.22	162	F	21/06/21	Abingdon Vale	Abingdon School	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS